

S.T 83 OF 2017

ORDER NO.47
12.05.2023

The Six(6) accused are present in the court by filing hazira. Another five(5)accused are absent by filing a petition u.s 317 crpc which is heard considered and allowed. Today is fixed for evidence. Ld defense counsel and Ld p.p-in -charge are present .The witness is present in the court.The witness is examined and his endorsement in the written complaint marked as exbt-1. And the formal FIR marked as exbt -2. The wintess cross examined too and discharged.

To 15.05.2023 for evidence . All the accused must be present in the court.
D.C BY ME

ADJ(3RD)
WB-00757

ADJ(3RD)