

S.T-83 OF 2017

ORDER NO 52
DATE 06.10.2023

out of eleven (11) accused ten (10) are present in the court by filing
hazira.

Another one (1) accused are absent in the court by filing a petition
u.s 317 crpc.

Today is fixed for evidence.
Ld P P in charge and Ld defense counsel are present in the court.
Witness no 8 namely Parimal Bhadra is present in the court and
examined.

Cross examination declined.

To **17.10.2023** for accused examination 313 crpc. All the accused
must remain present in the court.

ASJ 3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00757)