

S.T- 83 OF 2017

ORDER NO 56

DATTE 17.04.2024/18.04.2024

The record is put up today as the date 17.04.2024 was declared holiday.

To 10.06.2024 for accused examination u.s 313 crpc.All the accused must be present on the next date.

ASJ3RD

ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS

(JO CODE WB 00757)