

ST 83 OF 2017

Order no60

Date 09.01.2025

Out of eleven accused.

Accused persons namely, 1) Suman Mondal 2) Golak Pandit 3) Samir Mondal 4) Susanta Sardar 5) Arun Mondal 6) Sakti Sardar 7) Babusona Sardar 8) Nirmal Maity 9) Chandi Mondal 10) Suro Naskar 11) Barun Mondal.

Accused persons namely, 2) Golak Pandit 3) Samir Mondal 5) Arun Mondal 6) Sakti Sardar 7) Babusona Sardar 11) Barun Mondal on bail are present by filing hazira.

Accused persons 1) Suman Mondal 4) Susanta Sardar 8) Nirmal Maity 9) Chandi Mondal 10) Suro Naskar are absent with out any steps.

Ld PP in-charge is present and prays for issue warrants of arrest against accused 1) Suman Mondal 4) Susanta Sardar 8) Nirmal Maity 9) Chandi Mondal 10) Suro Naskar.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Issues warrants of arrest against accused 1) Suman Mondal 4) Susanta Sardar 8) Nirmal Maity 9) Chandi Mondal 10) Suro Naskar.

BC II comply the order.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 29.04.2025 for E/R of W/A.

Sd/-

ASJ 3rd Court Alipore
(JO CODE WB 00742)